	Name
	email
	Institution

	Abit, Sergio
	sergio.abit@okstate.edu
	OSU

	Amador, Jose
	jamador@uri.edu
	URI

	Cooper, Jennifer
	jencooper@ufl.edu
	UFL

	Heger, Sara
	sheger@umn.edu
	UMN

	Lancellotti, Brittany
	blancellotti@my.uri.edu
	URI

	Lee, Brad
	brad.lee@uky.edu
	UKY

	Peixoto, Bianca
	bpeixoto10@my.uri.edu
	URI

	Safferman, Steven
	SteveS@msu.edu
	MSU
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